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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Cody Waite                            1/1       21:43        0:47     1:16:44        0:34       32:48     2:12:33
2     Luke Jay                             1/13       23:27        0:36     1:18:23        0:34       32:09     2:15:07
3     Jason Hilgers                        2/13       22:41        1:05     1:18:35        0:33       32:26     2:15:18
4     Ed Oliver                            1/12       22:53        0:51     1:15:29        0:29       35:51     2:15:29
5     Rickey Tolliver                      2/12       24:32        0:49     1:18:27        0:40       32:10     2:16:35
6     Michael Miller                       3/13       20:13        0:52     1:22:38        0:40       34:02     2:18:21
7     Kevin Bjerke                          1/7       23:37        1:52     1:26:54        1:00       29:37     2:22:57
8     Thomas Woods Iv                      1/13       22:14        1:38     1:25:06        1:00       33:03     2:22:58
9     Kevin Burke                           1/7       25:22        2:11     1:20:34        0:45       34:24     2:23:13
10    Brian Corff                          4/13       22:24        0:50     1:24:12        0:30       35:50     2:23:44
11    Geoffrey Stacey                      2/13       21:40        1:10     1:24:47        0:46       37:04     2:25:25
12    Tim Sandell                           2/7       19:46        1:12     1:30:27        1:00       37:36     2:29:58
13    Lee Bumgarner                        5/13       24:26        1:07     1:27:21        1:31       38:13     2:32:34
14    Kyle Bell                             1/3       27:11        1:28     1:29:47        1:11       35:51     2:35:25
15    Dustin Roberson                      3/12       22:34        1:28     1:29:31        1:01       41:58     2:36:30
16    Woody Noleen                          1/3       23:04        1:42     1:33:20        1:29       38:13     2:37:46
17    Todd Nott                             3/7       27:27        1:26     1:35:46        0:33       33:07     2:38:16
18    Vince Koziol                          2/3       23:01        1:19     1:39:35        1:00       34:40     2:39:31
19    Brian Frank                          6/13       25:40        1:38     1:34:39        0:44       37:04     2:39:42
20    Kathy Forney                          1/5       27:45        2:09     1:36:53        1:07       36:53     2:44:45
21    Scott Stopak                         4/12       27:42        2:18     1:32:48        0:50       41:41     2:45:17
22    Kristine Gewin                        2/5       27:07        1:40     1:38:40        1:02       37:03     2:45:29
23    David Hill                            4/7       31:45        3:57     1:26:11        1:49       42:23     2:46:01
24    Ben Cohoon                            2/7       27:04        2:59     1:42:28        1:10       34:07     2:47:46
25    Corey Knop                           5/12       28:56        3:18     1:35:27        1:50       40:46     2:50:14
26    Tyler Herman                          3/3       28:21        2:29     1:35:52        1:13       43:25     2:51:18
27    Eric Vacek                           3/13       28:12        2:35     1:36:52        1:08       44:04     2:52:48
28    Craig Harrison                        1/3       24:26        2:50     1:37:08        1:33       46:59     2:52:54
29    Kevin Ronnenkamp                     7/13       34:55        1:27     1:33:39        1:32       42:07     2:53:37
30    Sam Miller                           4/13       24:59        1:54     1:39:42        1:16       48:36     2:56:24
31    Clay Koziol                           1/1       22:22        1:32     1:49:12        1:29       42:14     2:56:47
32    Matthew Cryer                        6/12       22:56        1:33     1:39:31        1:21       53:24     2:58:43
33    Kelly Cool                            1/1       33:15        2:21     1:44:17        1:22       38:05     2:59:17
34    Cory Kusleika                        5/13       29:28        3:21     1:36:48        2:23       48:22     3:00:19
35    Rebecca Batizy                        3/5       20:55        1:12     1:44:23        1:10       52:58     3:00:36
36    Todd Wixon                           6/13       29:35        3:13     1:36:47        2:23       50:17     3:02:13
37    Patricia Kramer                       4/5       30:33        2:25     1:46:19        1:16       42:45     3:03:15
38    Steve Lee                             2/3       33:16        2:29     1:46:41        1:04       40:59     3:04:27
39    Sandi Garcia                          1/1       35:46        2:18     1:43:34        1:20       43:31     3:06:25
40    Todd Begnoche                        7/12       32:51        3:51     1:39:51        0:57       49:15     3:06:42
41    Camille Thomas                        5/5       24:19        2:32     1:44:34        1:36       54:16     3:07:15
42    Ron Larson                           7/13       27:54        3:59     1:54:58        1:26       39:22     3:07:37
43    Jerry Badders                         5/7       36:20        3:39     1:41:38        1:25       49:38     3:12:37
44    Jacob Fisher                          3/7       29:04        2:09     1:50:25        1:20       50:58     3:13:53
45    Michael Pollock                       4/7       33:06        2:41     1:50:13        0:57       49:25     3:16:20
46    Michael Dixon                        8/12       38:18        3:47     1:41:21        1:40       52:16     3:17:20
47    Adam Hohbein                         8/13       29:36        1:55     1:58:33        1:18       51:48     3:23:07
48    Damon Wagner                         9/13       27:44        2:36     1:56:30        1:26       55:20     3:23:34
49    Cody Wienk                          10/13       23:59        1:32     1:59:50        2:40       56:05     3:24:02
50    Don Day                             11/13       33:27        4:17     1:51:32        1:37       53:58     3:24:48
51    Chad Blahak                         12/13       33:39        4:04     1:55:27        0:56       50:45     3:24:48
52    Jonathan Taylor                       5/7       29:47        2:31     2:04:22        1:26       53:01     3:31:05
53    Mike Blaha                            6/7       31:54        2:51     1:50:56        1:59     1:06:09     3:33:45
54    Penny Befort                          1/2       28:15        2:11     2:15:00        1:07       48:30     3:35:00
55    Chad Nelson                          8/13       28:57        7:06     2:06:52        2:03       51:25     3:36:21
56    James Kentro                          6/7       29:46        2:05     2:25:04        1:15       41:15     3:39:23
57    Joseph Dill                          9/13       28:18        3:45     1:58:42        3:40     1:06:14     3:40:36
58    Scott Tafoya                        13/13       36:13        1:56     2:03:24        2:33     1:00:28     3:44:30
59    Desiree Margagliano                   1/1       30:23        2:21     1:54:39        3:33     1:16:46     3:47:39
60    Craig Price                         10/13       25:33        2:38     2:13:40        2:36     1:04:40     3:49:03
61    Basir Vincent                         7/7       33:14        2:20     2:36:37        0:42       40:20     3:53:11
62    Jon Buzzell                          9/12       34:46        5:11     2:02:26        2:40     1:08:41     3:53:43
63    Steve Martin                        10/12       39:54        4:39     2:15:09        1:44       59:52     4:01:15
64    Lisa Baker                            2/2       34:29        3:23     2:19:43        3:15     1:02:30     4:03:18
65    Morgan Merrill                      11/13       27:58        3:02     2:28:23        1:30     1:16:10     4:17:00
66    Savannah Allen                        1/3       37:28        3:41     2:33:02        2:46     1:04:13     4:21:08
67    Robert Moore                          2/3       34:25        3:08     2:42:45        0:54     1:05:12     4:26:22
68    Glenn Krogman                         7/7       54:52        4:58     2:17:54        2:03     1:25:17     4:45:01
69    Katie Keppen                          2/3       33:10        7:01     2:58:19        1:28     1:07:46     4:47:41
70    Renae Keppen                          3/3       37:56        2:19     2:58:51        0:56     1:08:26     4:48:26
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